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State
	
PCA
	
Special Populations Contact

	AL
	Alabama Primary Health Care Association
	Carla Wyatt
Training and Technical Assistance Specialist
P. 334.386.3982
cwyatt@alphca.com


	AK
	Alaska Primary Care Association
	Contact PCA for information
www.alaskapca.org


	AR
	Community Health Centers of Arkansas

	Brandy Britton
Special Projects Coordinator
Ph. 501.374.8225
bbritton@chc-ar.org


	AZ
	Arizona Association of Community Health Centers

	Emily Oake
Special Populations and Outreach Coordinator
Ph. 602.288.7569
emilyo@aachc.org


	CA
	California Primary Care Association
	Aracely Navarro
Grassroots Advocate
Ph. 916.440.8170
anavarro@cpca.org

Beth Malinowski
Assistant Director of Policy
Ph. 916.440.8170
bmalinowski@cpca.org


	CO
	Colorado Community Health Network

	Victoria Gersuk
Quality Initiatives Coordinator
Ph. 303.867.9534
vgersuk@cchn.org


	CT
	Community Health Center Association of Connecticut
	Kathyleen Pitner
Program Director
Ph. 860.667.7820
kpitner@chcact.org


	DC
	District of Columbia Primary Care Association
	Eric Vicks
Ph. 202.552.2317
evicks@dcpca.org


	DE, MD
	Mid-Atlantic Association of Community Health Centers
	Bernadette Johnson
Director of Program Services
Ph. 301.577.0097 ext. 143
Bernadette@machc.com


	FL
	Florida Association of Community Health Centers
	Erin Sologaistoa
Development & Special Populations
Ph. 850.942.8018 ext. 208
erin@fachc.org


	GA
	Georgia Association for Primary Health Care
	Contact PCA for information
www.gaphc.org


	HI
	Hawaii Primary Care Association
	Charlene Blair
Performance Improvement Director
Ph. 808.791.7825
cblair@hawaiipca.net


	ID
	Idaho Primary Care Association
	Moriah Nelson
Outreach and Enrollment Manager
Ph. 208.898.3824
mnelson@idahopca.org


	IL
	Illinois Primary Health Care Association
	Susan Gaines, Director of Community Development & Financial Services
Ph. 217.541.7409
sgaines@iphca.org


	IN
	Indiana Primary Health Care Association
	Contact PCA for information
www.indianapca.org


	IA
	Iowa Primary Care Association
	Deb Kazmerzak
Senior Program Director
Ph. 515.333.5013
dkazmerzak@iowapca.org

Julie Baker
Preventive Svcs. Testing Mgr.
Ph. 515.333.5005
jbaker@iowapca.org


	KS
	Kansas Association for the Medically Underserved
	Contact PCA for information
www.kspca.org


	KY
	Kentucky Primary Care Association
	Lindsay Nelson
Coordinator of Community Development and Outreach
Ph. 502.227.4379
lindsay@kypca.net


	LA
	Louisiana Primary Care Association
	Aaron Price
Community Development Coordinator
Ph. 225.927.7662
aprice@lpca.net


	ME
	Maine Primary Care Association
	Caroline Zimmerman
Director of Health Initiatives
Ph. 207.621.0677
czimmerman@mepca.org


	MD, DE
	Mid-Atlantic Association of Community Health Centers

	See Delaware

	MA
	Massachusetts League of Community Health Centers
	Mary Ellen O’Driscoll
Manager, Community Development and Connecticut River Valley Farmworker Health Program
meodriscoll@massleague.org


	MI
	Michigan Primary Care Association
	Lynda Meade
Director of Clinical Services
Ph. 517.827.0470
lmeade@mpca.net

Sara Koziel, MA
Clinical Program Specialist
Ph. 517.827.0875
skoziel@mpca.net


	MN
	Minnesota Association of Community Health Centers
	Laura Lipkin, Director of Partnerships & Community Development
Ph. 612.253.4705 ext.13
laura.lipkin@mnachc.org


	MS
	Mississippi Primary Health Care Association
	Joseph Grice
Director of Community Development & Research
Ph. 601.981.1817
jgrice@mphca.com


	MO
	Missouri Primary Care Association
	Lane DePrima Jacobs
Outreach Program Manager
Ph. 573.636.4222
ljacobs@mo-pca.org


	MT
	Montana Primary Care Association
	Olivia Riutta
Outreach and Enrollment Project Manager
Ph. 406.465.5145
oriutta@mtpca.org


	CO, MT, ND, SD, UT, WY
	Community Health Association of Mountain/Plain States
(CHAMPS)
	Sophie Hagberg
Outreach and Enrollment Coordinator
Ph. 303.867.9544
sophie@champsonline.org 


	NE
	Health Center Association of Nebraska
	Keisha Bradford, MPA
Director of Outreach & Enrollment
Ph. 402-933-3519
kbradford@hcanebraska.org


	NV
	Nevada Primary Care Association
	Elicia Torres, Administrative Coordinator
etorres@gbpca.org
Nancy Bowen, Deputy Director
nbowen@gbpca.org


	NH, VT
	Bi-State Primary Care Association
	Melissa Miles
Project Manager
Ph. 802.229.0002 ext. 219
mmiles@bistatepca.org


	NJ
	New Jersey Primary Care Association
	Leslie Morris
Director of Community Relations
Ph. 609.689.9930 ext. 20
lmorris@njpca.org


	NM
	New Mexico Primary Care Association
	Veronica “Ronnie” Campos, RN, PCMH-CCE
Clinical Quality Coordinator
Ph. 505.855.6985
vcampos@nmpca.org


	NY
	Community Health Care Association of New York State
	Beverly Grossman
Director of Public Policy
bgrossman@chcanys.org


	NC
	North Carolina Community Health Center Association
	Allison Lipscomb, MPH
Community Development & Special Populations Coordinator
Ph. 919.297.0066
lipscomba@ncchca.org


	ND, SD
	Community Health Care Association of the Dakotas
	Contact PCA for information
www.comunityhealthcare.net


	OR, WA, AK
	Northwest Regional Primary Care Association
	Seth Doyle
Manager, Community Health Improvement Program
Ph. 206.783.3004 ext. 16
sdoyle@nwrpca.org


	OH
	Ohio Association of Community Health Centers
	Heather Porter
Director of Program Development
Ph. 614.884.3101
hporter@ohiochc.org


	OK
	Oklahoma Primary Care Association
	Patricia Christensen
Program Development Specialist
Ph. 405.424.2282 ext. 118
pchristensen@okpca.org


	OR
	Oregon Primary Care Association
	Claire Tranchese
Training & Development Manager
Ph. 503.228.8852 ext. 243
ctranchese@orpca.org


	PA
	Pennsylvania Association of Community Health Centers
	Cheryl Bumgardner
Manager, Clinical & Quality Improvement
Ph. 717.761.6443 ext. 208
cheryl@pachc.com


	PR
	Asociación de Salud Primaria de Puerto Rico
	Daniel Ramos
Clinical Affairs Program Coordinator
Ph. 787.758.3411
dramos@saludprimariapr.org


	RI
	Rhode Island Health Center Association
	Contact PCA for information
www.rihca.org


	SC
	South Carolina Primary Health Care Association
	Migrant Health 
Carlo Jose Victoriano
Senior Director of Programs and Policies
Ph. 803.788.2778  
carlov@scphca.org

Homeless and Public Housing 
Crystal Evans
CrystalE@scphca.org 


	TN
	Tennessee Primary Care Association
	Sara Holifield
Training Coordinator
Ph. 615.329.3836 ext. 5853
sara.holifield@tnpca.org


	TX
	Texas Association of Community Health Centers
	Sonia Lara
Outreach & Regional Migrant Health Coordinator
slara@tachc.org


	UT
	Association for Utah Community Health
	C. Levi Webb
Outreach and Enrollment Coordinator
Ph. 801.716.4613
levi@auch.org


	VT
	Bi-State Primary Care Association

	See New Hampshire

	VA
	Virginia Community Healthcare Association
	Trinette Randolph
Director of Clinical Programs
Ph. 804.237.7677 ext. 1247
TRandolph@VaCommunityHealth.org


	WA
	Washington Association of Community & Migrant Health Centers
	Patricia Gepert 
Outreach and Enrollment Coordinator
Ph. 360.786.9722 ext. 230
PGepert@wacmhc.org


	WV
	West Virginia Primary Care Association
	Jennifer Boyd
Director of Clinical Quality
Ph. 304.346.0032 ext. 110
jennifer.boyd@wvpca.org


	WI
	Wisconsin Primary Health Care Association
	Lisa Olson
Director of Policy and Programs
Ph. 608. 443.2946
lolson@wphca.org

	WY
	Wyoming Primary Care Association
	Hannah Wickey
Communications/Outreach and Enrollment Mgr.
Ph. 307.632.5743
hannah@wypca.org
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